



San Antonio Water System
Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 08/22/2022

Prepared By : Lindsay Esquivel

Solicitation No : CO-00584

Job # : 22-4006 and 22-4513

Contract No : CO-00584-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box 2994
San Antonio, Texas, 78208-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2022 Unspecified Water And Sewer Construction Work Order Contract Package 1

Time And Date : 2:00 PM August 22, 2022

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00584 - 1_R L JONES L P			CO-00584 - 2_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00584 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	102.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization	EA	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
2	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$1.00	100	\$100.00	\$5.00	100	\$500.00	\$10.00	100	\$1,000.00
3	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Remove Concrete Sidewalks & Driveways (COSA Spec)	SF	\$5.00	900	\$4,500.00	\$5.00	900	\$4,500.00	\$10.00	900	\$9,000.00
4	104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Removing Concrete (Concrete Curb, Curb & Gutter) (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$1.00	300	\$300.00	\$5.00	300	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	300	\$3,000.00
5	104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Removing Concrete (Sidewalk or Ramp) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$1.00	200	\$200.00	\$45.00	200	\$9,000.00	\$10.00	200	\$2,000.00
6	104	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Removing Concrete (Driveways) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$10.00	100	\$1,000.00	\$60.00	100	\$6,000.00	\$10.00	100	\$1,000.00
7	105	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Removing Stabilized Base Asphalt Pav (0"-16") (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$20.00	150	\$3,000.00	\$27.00	150	\$4,050.00	\$20.00	150	\$3,000.00
8	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$10.00	210	\$2,100.00	\$30.00	210	\$6,300.00	\$40.00	210	\$8,400.00
9	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$45.00	1,450	\$65,250.00	\$80.00	1,450	\$116,000.00	\$60.00	1,450	\$87,000.00
10	205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (3" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$50.00	200	\$10,000.00	\$100.00	200	\$20,000.00	\$80.00	200	\$16,000.00
11	206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$80.00	1,450	\$116,000.00	\$100.00	1,450	\$145,000.00	\$120.00	1,450	\$174,000.00
12	206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (12" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$100.00	200	\$20,000.00	\$120.00	200	\$24,000.00	\$150.00	200	\$30,000.00
13	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement(2" Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$35.00	100	\$3,500.00	\$30.00	100	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	100	\$1,000.00
14	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Salvaging Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement(3" Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$35.00	200	\$7,000.00	\$40.00	200	\$8,000.00	\$20.00	200	\$4,000.00
15	300	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Tack Coat (TxDot Spec)	GAL	\$10.00	14	\$140.00	\$100.00	14	\$1,400.00	\$40.00	14	\$560.00
16	340	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Type C (2" Depth) (TxDOT Specs)	SY	\$100.00	70	\$7,000.00	\$120.00	70	\$8,400.00	\$60.00	70	\$4,200.00
17	340	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Type B (10" Depth) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$100.00	70	\$7,000.00	\$150.00	70	\$10,500.00	\$80.00	70	\$5,600.00
18	413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Flowable Fill	CY	\$400.00	100	\$40,000.00	\$270.00	100	\$27,000.00	\$200.00	100	\$20,000.00
19	500.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Curb, Concrete Gutter, and Concrete Curb and Gutter (COSA Spec)	LF	\$4.00	100	\$4,000.00	\$4.00	100	\$4,000.00	\$5.00	100	\$5,000.00
20	502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TxDOT - Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	MD	\$3,500.00	7	\$24,500.00	\$20,000.00	7	\$140,000.00	\$2,000.00	7	\$14,000.00
21	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks Conventionally Formed (COSA Spec)	SY	\$50.00	50	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	50	\$5,000.00	\$140.00	50	\$7,000.00
22	503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveways (COSA Spec)	SY	\$150.00	30	\$4,500.00	\$120.00	30	\$3,600.00	\$150.00	30	\$4,500.00
23	503.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveways - Commercial (COSA Spec)	SY	\$200.00	20	\$4,000.00	\$150.00	20	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	20	\$3,000.00
24	515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Top Soil (4") (COSA Spec)	CY	\$80.00	20	\$1,600.00	\$50.00	20	\$1,000.00	\$40.00	20	\$800.00
25	516.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sodding (Bermuda or St. Augustine)(COSA Spec)	SY	\$50.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$50.00	10	\$500.00	\$30.00	10	\$300.00
26	529	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Curb (TY I or TY II) (TxDOT Spec)	LF	\$2.00	300	\$6,000.00	\$45.00	300	\$13,500.00	\$50.00	300	\$15,000.00
27	530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		COSA-Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling	MD	\$3,500.00	7	\$24,500.00	\$5,000.00	7	\$35,000.00	\$3,000.00	7	\$21,000.00
28	530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Driveways (Concrete) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$100.00	100	\$10,000.00	\$150.00	100	\$15,000.00	\$150.00	100	\$15,000.00
29	530	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Driveways (Asphalt) (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$40.00	150	\$6,000.00	\$80.00	150	\$12,000.00	\$100.00	150	\$15,000.00
30	531	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks (4") (TxDOT Spec)	SY	\$30.00	200	\$6,000.00	\$120.00	200	\$24,000.00	\$150.00	200	\$30,000.00
31	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$1.00	4,200	\$4,200.00	\$2.00	4,200	\$8,400.00	\$5.00	4,200	\$21,000.00
32	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (0'-6" Cut)	LF	\$120.00	1,000	\$120,000.00	\$110.00	1,000	\$110,000.00	\$100.00	1,000	\$100,000.00
33	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (6'-10" Cut)	LF	\$200.00	1,000	\$200,000.00	\$130.00	1,000	\$130,000.00	\$120.00	1,000	\$120,000.00
34	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (10'-14" Cut)	LF	\$200.00	300	\$60,000.00	\$160.00	300	\$48,000.00	\$200.00	300	\$60,000.00
35	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (0'-6" Cut)	LF	\$115.00	600	\$69,000.00	\$120.00	600	\$72,000.00	\$140.00	600	\$84,000.00
36	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (6'-10" Cut)	LF	\$190.00	400	\$76,000.00	\$140.00	400	\$56,000.00	\$160.00	400	\$64,000.00
37	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		10" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (10'-14" Cut)	LF	\$200.00	200	\$40,000.00	\$200.00	200	\$40,000.00	\$220.00	200	\$44,000.00
38	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (0'-6" Cut)	LF	\$100.00	200	\$20,000.00	\$120.00	200	\$24,000.00	\$150.00	200	\$30,000.00
39	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (6'-10" Cut)	LF	\$200.00	150	\$30,000.00	\$160.00	150	\$24,000.00	\$180.00	150	\$27,000.00
40	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		12" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (10'-14" Cut)	LF	\$300.00	50	\$15,000.00	\$240.00	50	\$12,000.00	\$250.00	50	\$12,500.00
41	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (0'-6" Cut)	LF	\$80.00	150	\$12,000.00	\$180.00	150	\$27,000.00	\$160.00	150	\$24,000.00
42	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (6'-10" Cut)	LF	\$300.00	100	\$30,000.00	\$240.00	100	\$24,000.00	\$200.00	100	\$20,000.00
43	848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		15" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi), (10'-14" Cut)	LF	\$350.00	50	\$17,500.00	\$300.00	50	\$15,000.00	\$300.00	50	\$15,000.00
44	850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Doghouse Manhole	EA	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
45	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Adjusting Existing Manholes (Wateright Ring and Cover)	EA	\$3,000.00	8	\$24,000.00	\$4,000.00	8	\$32,000.00	\$3,000.00	8	\$24,000.00
46	852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4" Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0' - 6')	EA	\$15,000.00	10	\$150,000.00	\$14,000.00	10	\$140,000.00	\$11,000.00	10	\$110,000.00
47	852.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4" Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (0' - 6')	EA	\$18,000.00	1	\$18,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00
48	852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4" Dia Sanitary Sewer Extra Depth Manhole (6' - 6')	VF	\$1,500.00	10	\$15,000.00	\$500.00	10	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00
49	852.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Manhole Coring (8" or 10" or 12" or 15")	EA	\$2,500.00	4	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	4	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00
50	854.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Sanitary Sewer Laterals, (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI)	LF	\$20.00	2,000	\$40,000.00	\$100.00	2,000	\$200,000.00	\$100.00	2,000	\$200,000.00
51	854.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Two-way Cleanouts	EA	\$4,000.00	25	\$100,000.00	\$1,500.00	25	\$37,500.00	\$2,000.00	25	\$50,000.00
52	855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	EA	\$4,000.00	5	\$20,000.00	\$7,000.00	5	\$35,000.00	\$4,000.00	5	\$20,000.00
53	858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars	CY	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	\$360.00	5	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	5	\$5,000.00
54	860	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Vertical Stacks	VF	\$50.00	50	\$2,500.00	\$140.00	50	\$7,000.00	\$100.00	50	\$5,000.00
55	865.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Equipment Rental 8" SS Main	MD	\$4,000.00	7	\$28,000.00	\$800.00	7	\$5,600.00	\$500.00	7	\$3,500.00
56	865.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Equipment Rental 10" SS Main	MD	\$4,000.00	7	\$28,000.00	\$900.00	7	\$6,300.00	\$600.00	7	\$4,200.00
57	865.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Equipment Rental 12" SS Main	MD	\$4,000.00	7	\$28,000.00	\$1,000.00	7	\$7,000.00	\$800.00	7	\$5,600.00
58	865.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Equipment Rental 15" SS Main	MD	\$4,000.00	7	\$28,000.00	\$1,200.00	7	\$8,400.00	\$900.00	7	\$6,300.00
59	865.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Fuel 8" SS Main	MD	\$1,000.00	7	\$7,000.00	\$300.00	7	\$2,100.00	\$100.00	7	\$700.00
60	865.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Fuel 10" SS Main	MD	\$1,000.00	7	\$7,000.00	\$320.00	7	\$2,240.00	\$100.00	7	\$700.00
61	865.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Fuel 12" SS Main	MD	\$1,000.00	7	\$7,000.00	\$350.00	7	\$2,450.00	\$120.00	7	\$840.00
62	865.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Fuel 15" SS Main	MD	\$1,000.00	7	\$7,000.00	\$380.00	7	\$2,660.00	\$150.00	7	\$1,050.00
63	865.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Watch 8" SS Main	MD	\$500.00	7	\$3,500.00	\$400.00	7	\$2,800.00	\$250.00	7	\$1,750.00
64	865.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Watch 10" SS Main	MD	\$500.00	7	\$3,500.00	\$400.00	7	\$2,800.00	\$250.00	7	\$1,750.00
65	865.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		Bypass Pumping Watch 12" SS Main	MD	\$500.00	7	\$3,500.00	\$400.00	7	\$2,800.00	\$250.00	7	\$1,750.00
66														